



KHETHAN ENGINEERING

Solutions for Constructions Leakages

Cell : +91 90594 30 333 e-mail: khethanengineering@gmail.com

- b). Application one coat of High solid, Cold applied, Acrylic polymer elastomeric liquid membrane waterproof coating with - RAIN SEAL FLEXI COAT 200 (Armstrong) diluting with water as a Primer coat.
- c). After completion of prime coat and laying Glo febric cloth 40gsm in total area of roof with neat finish.
- d). Application one coat of High solid, Cold applied, Acrylic polymer elastomeric liquid membrane waterproof coating with - RAIN SEAL FLEXI COAT 200 (Armstrong) diluting with 10% water.
- e). Applying of one Coat High solid, Cold applied, Acrylic polymer elastomeric liquid membrane waterproof coating with - RAIN SEAL FLEXI COAT 200 (Armstrong) diluting with 10 % water.

"We hope this above Quotation suits your requirement and we assure you with best of the product and service"

FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED WORK UNDER I TO III Rs. 56 =00 Per Sft
(Rupees Fifty six only Per Sft)

MEASUREMENTS:

1. 1584 SFT (APPROXIMATELY).

TOTAL AREA AMOUNT FOR ROOF AND WALL JOINT AREA IN SFT 1584 X Rs. 56 = Rs.88,704/-

Note: The above mentioned Quoted quantity is approximate. Actual consumption will be taken into account.

"We hope this above Quotation suits your requirement and we assure you with best of the product and service".

TERMS & CONDITIONS :-

1. The above rates are inclusive of Machinery, Materials, Chemicals, Transport, lift, lead and trained technicians, Labour charges.
2. Required Water, Electricity, Ladder, safety facility should be provided by the party at free of cost.
3. 60% of the payment should be made in advance.
4. Balance 40% of the payment should be made after completion of the 50% work to continue the work.
5. The above rates are Exclusive GST.
6. As per our rules we are giving service warranty for five years.

Thanking you Sir,
Yours faithfully,

For KHETHAN ENGINEERING.,

[Authorised Signatory]

For AMTZ Medpollis Square 801 Pvt Ltd.,

[Authorised Signatory]



get Best value!

Quotation received and accepted the payment terms and conditions to undertake the work. [.....]

25-3-66, Ground Floor, Ramalayam Street, Pedagantyada, Chinna Nadupuru, Visakhapatnam - 530 044.

Concrete Admixtures - Acrylic Polymer Elastomeric Waterproofing Compounds :
Epoxy - Polysulphide - P.U. - Silicon Sealants - Crystallization Waterproofing - Bitumen and allied products
Acid Resistance Corrosion Resistance Coatings etc...

Technical: liquid membrane waterproof

We hope this above Quotation suits your requirement and we assure you with best of the product and service

MEASUREMENTS

TOTAL AREA AMOUNT FOR ROOF AND WALL JOINT AREA IN SFT 1584 X Rs. 56 = Rs.88,704/-

"We hope this above Quotation suits your requirement and we assure you with best of the product and service"

1. The above rates are inclusive of Machinery, Materials, Chemicals, Transport, lift, lead and trained technicians, Labour charges.
2. Required Water, Electricity, Ladder, safety facility should be provided by the party at free of cost.
3. 60% of the payment should be made in advance.
4. Balance 40% of the payment should be made after completion of the 50% work to continue the work.
5. The above rates are Exclusive GST.
6. As per our rules we are giving service warranty for five years.

FOR KHETHAN ENGINEERING.

[Authorised Signatory]

For AMTZ Medipolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd.,

[Authorised Signatory]

Quotation received and accepted the payment terms and conditions to undertake the work. [.....]

Concrete Admixtures - Acrylic Polymer Emulsions - Waterproofing Coatings - Grouts - Bonding Agents
Epoxy - Polyurethane - PU - Silicon Sealants - Crystallization Waterproofing - Adhesives and Joint Products
Acid Resistance Corrosion Resistance Coatings etc.

Company Name:	AMTZ Medpolis 801 Pvt.Ltd				Approved By:	
Project Name:	AMTZ 801				Start Date:	
Work Description:	Water Proofing				End Date:	
Prepared By:	QS, HO				Date:	
Contractor:						
Sl.No	Item	UoM	Qty	Labour +Material		SKU Code
				Rate	Amount	
1	RCC & PEB					
	Water Proofing	Sft	1,584	54.00	85,536	9845
Total value of work Excl. Taxes					85,536	
GST @ 18%					15,396	
Total value of work Incl. Taxes					1,00,932	